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Division 3 Girls - Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunshine
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 12:45 14:00

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

24/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.SIBL.4521.0000  /  24/08/2019 at 15:07  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 270 10803 BARTLETT Jessi Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 38.74 38.32 1:17.06

2 257 26785 TURNER Dakota Peninsula Grammar (A) 38.88 38.77 1:17.65 0.59

3 286 23206 ROWSTHORN Kate St Catherine's School (A) 39.31 38.55 1:17.86 0.80

4 261 28989 LAWSON Emily Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 39.21 39.81 1:19.02 1.96

5 294 26017 WHITBY Anika MLC (A) 39.43 40.11 1:19.54 2.48

6 267 37317 WALSH Lara Marist College (TAS) (A) 39.89 40.07 1:19.96 2.90

7 268 24228 STAFFORD Matisse St Catherine's School (A) 40.96 39.57 1:20.53 3.47

8 258 34992 WILSON Ava Willow Caulfield Grammar School (A) 39.86 40.79 1:20.65 3.59

9 266 27656 ROSTRON Rose Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 40.19 40.84 1:21.03 3.97

10 288 21798 PASSON Mietta St Catherine's School (B) 40.70 40.70 1:21.40 4.34

11 296 19504 MANINI Danielle Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 39.80 41.89 1:21.69 4.63

12 264 41502 BOTTERILL Evie Haileybury Girls College (A) 41.33 41.50 1:22.83 5.77

13 295 27125 MAISANO Lily St Catherine's School (A) 42.85 42.81 1:25.66 8.60

14 274 20220 MCNEILL Charli Kilbreda College (A) 43.68 43.96 1:27.64 10.58

15 256 41619 BUCKLEY Giselle Firbank Grammar School (A) 43.25 45.11 1:28.36 11.30

16 277 12070 BURRELL Isla St Catherine's School (B) 43.33 45.05 1:28.38 11.32

17 287 46796 SHEPARD Sienna Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 43.97 45.05 1:29.02 11.96

18 272 21332 O'CONNOR Ciara Mt St Josephs Girls Coll (A) 44.01 45.80 1:29.81 12.75

19 297 18061 KENT Julia St Catherine's School (B) 44.31 47.63 1:31.94 14.88

20 260 47604 SMITH Maddison Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 46.15 46.11 1:32.26 15.20

21 291 25830 WATSON Sophie Peninsula Grammar (A) 42.72 50.08 1:32.80 15.74
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 284 45055 LOVETT Dominique MLC (A) 47.89 45.55 1:33.44 16.38

23 278 29368 MURDOCH Eliza St Catherine's School (C) 47.66 47.60 1:35.26 18.20

24 281 14929 FITZGERALD Mackenzie Peninsula Grammar (A) 49.34 47.59 1:36.93 19.87

25 255 42181 ZOU Alice Lowther Hall AGS (A) 48.85 48.94 1:37.79 20.73

26 289 41233 PATERSON Jessica St Catherine's School (C) 48.78 49.73 1:38.51 21.45

27 283 28988 LAWSON Ella Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 51.70 47.50 1:39.20 22.14

28 259 15539 GIDDY Susannah Lauriston Girls School (A) 51.68 50.59 1:42.27 25.21

29 265 12348 CARDOW Riley Canterbury Girls' Second (A) 50.32 51.97 1:42.29 25.23

30 298 13397 CUNNINGHAM Indi St Catherine's School (C) 51.20 55.96 1:47.16 30.10

31 275 19405 MAHER Ella Strathcona Grammar (A) 56.73 55.07 1:51.80 34.74

32 290 43694 SNELL-BLISS Amelie St Catherine's School (D) 59.42 56.20 1:55.62 38.56

33 271 27076 EVANS Brigitta Mentone Girls' Grammar (A) 57.16 59.46 1:56.62 39.56

34 276 44720 SRIRATANA Skye Tintern Grammar (A) 59.84 1:01.31 2:01.15 44.09

35 279 23578 SCHWARZ Saskia St Catherine's School (D) 1:03.20 1:02.59 2:05.79 48.73

36 285 47563 ARENDSE Ashlee Haileybury Girls College (A) 1:06.46 59.81 2:06.27 49.21

37 292 23699 SHADY Isabelle Lauriston Girls School (A) 1:15.57 1:05.49 2:21.06 1:04.00

38 282 13265 CRESWELL Lily Lauriston Girls School (A) 1:21.24 1:31.50 2:52.74 1:35.68

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

254 34345 SHELDRICK Olivia Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) DNS 45.12

262 33650 MCGREGOR Jess MLC (A) DNS DNS

263 11547 BOYLE Catie Loreto Toorak (A) DNS DNS

269 15109 FOX Bella Our Lady of Sion College (A) DNS DNS

273 45796 HOLT Amber Blackburn High School (A) DNS DNS

280 27105 WOOD Charlotte St Catherine's School (E) DNS DNS

293 14783 FERGUS Kaitlin Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) DNS DNS

299 11977 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise St Catherine's School (D) DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

262 33650 MCGREGOR Jess MLC (A) DNS DNS

263 11547 BOYLE Catie Loreto Toorak (A) DNS DNS

269 15109 FOX Bella Our Lady of Sion College (A) DNS DNS

273 45796 HOLT Amber Blackburn High School (A) DNS DNS

280 27105 WOOD Charlotte St Catherine's School (E) DNS DNS

293 14783 FERGUS Kaitlin Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) DNS DNS

299 11977 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise St Catherine's School (D) DNS DNS
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:38.39 1 - St Catherine's School (A)

286 23206 ROWSTHORN Kate 39.31 38.55

268 24228 STAFFORD Matisse 40.96 39.57

295 27125 MAISANO Lily 42.85 42.81

Gap: + 0.36Total time: 2:38.75 2 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

270 10803 BARTLETT Jessi 38.74 38.32

296 19504 MANINI Danielle 39.80 41.89

287 46796 SHEPARD Sienna 43.97 45.05

Gap: + 9.57Total time: 2:47.96 3 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

257 26785 TURNER Dakota 38.88 38.77

291 25830 WATSON Sophie 42.72 50.08

281 14929 FITZGERALD Mackenzie 49.34 47.59

Gap: + 11.39Total time: 2:49.78 4 - St Catherine's School (B)

288 21798 PASSON Mietta 40.70 40.70

277 12070 BURRELL Isla 43.33 45.05

297 18061 KENT Julia 44.31 47.63
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Gap: + 14.59Total time: 2:52.98 5 - MLC (A)

294 26017 WHITBY Anika 39.43 40.11

284 45055 LOVETT Dominique 47.89 45.55

262 33650 MCGREGOR Jess

Gap: + 19.83Total time: 2:58.22 6 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

261 28989 LAWSON Emily 39.21 39.81

283 28988 LAWSON Ella 51.70 47.50

293 14783 FERGUS Kaitlin

Gap: + 35.38Total time: 3:13.77 7 - St Catherine's School (C)

278 29368 MURDOCH Eliza 47.66 47.60

289 41233 PATERSON Jessica 48.78 49.73

298 13397 CUNNINGHAM Indi 51.20 55.96

Gap: + 50.71Total time: 3:29.10 8 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

264 41502 BOTTERILL Evie 41.33 41.50

285 47563 ARENDSE Ashlee 1:06.46 59.81

Gap: + 1:23.02Total time: 4:01.41 9 - St Catherine's School (D)

290 43694 SNELL-BLISS Amelie 59.42 56.20

279 23578 SCHWARZ Saskia 1:03.20 1:02.59

299 11977 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise

Gap: + 1:24.94Total time: 4:03.33 10 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

259 15539 GIDDY Susannah 51.68 50.59

292 23699 SHADY Isabelle 1:15.57 1:05.49

282 13265 CRESWELL Lily 1:21.24 1:31.50

Not ClassifiedBlackburn High School (A)

273 45796 HOLT Amber

Not ClassifiedCanterbury Girls' Second (A)

265 12348 CARDOW Riley 50.32 51.97

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

258 34992 WILSON Ava Willow 39.86 40.79

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

256 41619 BUCKLEY Giselle 43.25 45.11

Not ClassifiedKilbreda College (A)

274 20220 MCNEILL Charli 43.68 43.96

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (A)

263 11547 BOYLE Catie

Not ClassifiedLowther Hall AGS (A)

255 42181 ZOU Alice 48.85 48.94
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Not ClassifiedMansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

260 47604 SMITH Maddison 46.15 46.11

Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (A)

254 34345 SHELDRICK Olivia 45.12

Not ClassifiedMarist College (TAS) (A)

267 37317 WALSH Lara 39.89 40.07

Not ClassifiedMentone Girls' Grammar (A)

271 27076 EVANS Brigitta 57.16 59.46

Not ClassifiedMt St Josephs Girls Coll (A)

272 21332 O'CONNOR Ciara 44.01 45.80

Not ClassifiedOur Lady of Sion College (A)

269 15109 FOX Bella

Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School (E)

280 27105 WOOD Charlotte

Not ClassifiedStrathcona Grammar (A)

275 19405 MAHER Ella 56.73 55.07

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

276 44720 SRIRATANA Skye 59.84 1:01.31

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

266 27656 ROSTRON Rose 40.19 40.84


